30-025-36401

6. District

INCLINATION REPORT
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)

7. Lease Number.

(Oil completions only)

Sec. 33, 19S5, R 38-E

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
NADI e L.E. Jones McNeill A A-1

3. OPERATOR 9. Identification

L.E. Jones Operating, Inc. Number

4. ADDRESS (Gas completions only)

P.O. Box 1185

Duncan, OK 73534 . 10. County

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Suryey) -~ / : Lea

&Z 20534 ¢ 195/

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. . h *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16.  Accumulative:
" xeeeﬁumd pepth (léun(g::: Sfo‘::tg)t ?[‘)C;'s?:;:;n ?Sl::gl:f ;T;e x100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
279 279 0.75 1.31 3.65 3.65
567 288 0.50 0.87 2.51 6.17
849 282 0.50 0.87 2.46 8.63
1128 279 -0.75 1.31 3.65 12.28
1438 310 1.00 1.75 541 17.69
1625 187 0.75 1.31 2.45 . 20.14
1907 282 . 1.25 2.18 6.15 26.29
2191 284 1.00 1.75 4.96 31.2§
2479 288 1.75 3.05 8.80 40.04
2780 301 1.75 3.05 9.19 49.24
3062 282 1.00 1.75 4.92 54.16
3370 308 1.00 1.78 5.38 59.53
3656 286 1.00 1.75 4.99 64.52
4065 409 1.50 2.62 10.71 75.23
4533 468 1.75 3.05 14.29 89.53
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X yes 0 no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 7276 feet = 132.18 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - 3 Tubing O Casing O Open hole X1 Drill Pipe

20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease llnem feet.

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by field rules

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionaily deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

(If the answer to the above question is “yes,” attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

B U G

o/ |

M ,3\ feet.
Y]
°)

TS 3

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

[ declare under penalties that | am authorized to make this certification, that [ have personal
knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data
and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers

ali data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item

Signature of Authoriz

on this form.

ﬂ\u ndos~

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION i' ,“*’)

[ declare under penalties that I am authonzcd to lmke th
knowledge of all information presented in this: ‘Teport, and HB! all
this form are true, correct, and complete to'the* “best of my knowledge. This cciﬁ
all data and information presented herein cxcept mchnauon data as mdlcated by

the item numbers on this form.

A

N ~\

5 -\
‘% yon, that
taypresented 61

e personal
th sides of]
cation covers
terisks (*) by

\¥
‘J

eprescntatlve

Lisa Wilkes-Richardson, Asst. Secty

Signature of Authorized Representative

Pan W HawmMo ND

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Star Drilling Corporation

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
L.E. Jones Operating, Inc.

Name of Company

Telephone: (432) 684-5337

Area Code

Operator

Telephone:

S580-255-19)

Area Code




RECORD OF INCLINATIO N (Continued from reverse side)

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative

(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination (Degrees) Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Sine of Angle x100)

5025 492 1.75 3.05 15.03 104.55

5524 499 0.50 0.87 4.35 108.91

6088 564 0.50 0.87 4.92 113.83

6409 321 1.25 2.18 7.00 120.83

6907 498 0.75 1.31 6.52 127.35

7276 369 0.75 1.31 4.83 132.18




